Code Compliance Monthly Report

March 2021

March 1 - March 31, 2021

Cholla District

Number of cases resolved
Number of cases opened
Proactive cases generated
Number of cases open on March 31, 2021
Case Count by Source:
Call
Referral from another Department
Proactive or expanded from another complaint

Web/QAlert

Citywide
Number of cases resolved
Number of cases opened
Proactive cases generated
Number of cases open on March 31, 2021
Number of Clean and Liens completed
Number of Civil Citations issued
Number of Parking Tickets issued (on privat'e property)
Number of Criminal Citations and Filings

Saturday Inspections

Mar 2021
40
41
16 (39%)
19
41
11
1
16
13
933
907
468 (52%)
847
4
17
2
4
0

YTD

221
219
44 (20%)

80
21
44
74

6024
6240
3405 (55%)

42
134
37
13



City of Glendale Code Compliance

Top 10 Violations Citywide
From 3/1/2021 - 3/31/2021

CODE
CC 25-21(G)
CC 25-21(F)
CC 25-21(E)
CC 24-65(1)
CC 25-20(D)
CC 24-65(D)
CC 25-21(D)
CC 25-22(1)
IBC 105.1
CC 25-85(A)

DESCRIPTION
CD-OVERGEOWN WEEDS AND GRASS

CO-ITEMS STORED IN PUBLIC VIEW

CD-RUBBISH, TRASH, DEBRI

Lﬂ

CD-FRONT YARD PARKING

M LANDSCAPING
CD-ABANDONED OR INOPERBL VEHCL
CO-VEGETATION ENCROACH IN ROW
CD-FRONT YARD PARKING
CD-PERMITS REGQUIRED

CD-GRAFFITI PROHIBITION/REMVAL

VICLATION COUNT
418

106

96

75

58

30

17

15

15

14



